LISTADO DE PRECIOS SUGERIDOS FIAT - A PARTIR DEL 1

VEHICULO MATERIAL ANO/MODELO IVA

UNO WAY 195W 2018 19%
STRADA WORKING 978W 2018 19%
STRADA WORKING AA 978W 2018 19%
STRADA TREKKING 578T 2018 19%
STRADA ADVENTURE 578A 2018 19%
FIORINO 265SA 2018 19%
FIORINO AA 265CA 2018 19%




DE OCTUBRE DE 2017

Imp
CONSUMO

PVP

8%

$ 39.990.000

8%

$ 44.990.000

8%

$ 48.990.000

8%

$ 53.990.000

8%

$ 63.990.000

0%

$ 43.990.000

0%

$ 45.490.000




